:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9967733

Sep 15, 2024 - 21:48 (UTC)

In epoch 311,491 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1377979 - 0.019059282 ETH®
44.72 USD

2 1377980 - 0.065072029 ETH®
152.68 USD

3 1377981 - 0.019048213 ETH®
44.69 USD

4 1377982 - 0.019020370 ETH®
44 .62 USD

S 1377983 - 0.019023034 ETH®
44.63 USD

6 1377984 - 0.019023481 ETH®
44.63 USD

7 1377985 - 0.019041405 ETH®
44.67 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9967733
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/311491
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1377979
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1377980
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1377981
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1377982
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1377983
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1377984
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1377985

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1377986

1377987

1377988

1377989

1377990

1377991

1377992

1377993

1377994

Validator Id

1145785

Amount

- 0.019031691
44.65 USD

- 0.018992116
44.56 USD

- 0.019034301
44.66 USD

- 0.019034070
44.66 USD

- 0.065059589
152.65 USD

- 0.018995747
44.57 USD

- 0.019040848
44.67 USD

- 0.019069612
44.74 USD

- 0.019165683
44.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.043845579
102.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1377986
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1377987
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1377988
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1377989
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1377990
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1377991
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1377992
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1377993
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1377994
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1145785

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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